
Term 4 - Final Timetable & Schedule of Fees

MONDAY

3:15-4:15pm Beginners Gym 5-7 Girls Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
3:30-5:00pm WAG Level 3 + 4 8-13 Girls Emma 8 $330 $42.50 1.5 $300.00
4:30-5:30pm WAG Level 1 + 2 6-12 Girls Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
5:00-6:00pm MAG Level 1 + 2 7-12 Boys Emma 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
5:00-6:30pm MAG Level 3 8-13 Boys Emma 8 $330 $42.50 1.5 $300.00
5:30-6:30pm Free G / Ninja Beginners 14-16 Mixed Lena 8 $170 $42.50 1 $170.00

TUESDAY

9:30-10:30am Toddler Time Up to 4 Mixed Lena 10 $120 $29.00 1 $150.00
10:45-11:45am Kindy Gym 4-6 Mixed Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
3:15-4:15 Beginners Gym 5-7 Girls Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
3:30-4:30pm Free G / Ninja Beginners 5-7 Boys Kyah 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
3:45-4:45pm WAG Level 1 6-10 Girls Eme 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
4:15-5:15pm Beginners Acro/Circus 8-11 Mixed Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
5:00-6:00pm WAG Level 2 8-12 Girls Eme 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
4:45-5:45pm Free G / Ninja Beginners 8-11 Mixed Kyah 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
5:30-6:30pm Adults Open Gym 18+ Mixed Lena 8 $200 $42.50 1 $200.00

THURSDAY

9:30-10:30am Toddler Time Up to 4 Mixed Lena 10 $120 $29 1 $150.00
10:45-11:45am Kindy Gym 4-6 Mixed Lena 8 $150 $29 1 $150.00
3:15-4:15pm Beginners Gym 5-7 Girls Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
3:30-4:30pm Free G / Ninja Intermediate 5-7 Boys Kyah 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
4:30-5:30pm Free G / Ninja Intermediate 8-11 Mixed Lena 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
4:45-5:45pm Free G / Ninja Intermediate 12-14 Mixed Kyah 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00

FRIDAY

10:00-11:00am Toddler Time Up to 4 Girls Emma 10 $120 $29 1 $150.00
3:30-5:00pm WAG Level 3 + 4 8-13 Girls Emma 8 $330 42.5 1.5 $300.00
3:45-4:45pm WAG Level 1 6-10 Girls Eme 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
5:00-6:00pm MAG Level 1 + 2 7-12 Boys Emma 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00
5:00-6:30pm MAG Level 3 8-13 Boys Emma 8 $330 $42.50 1.5 $300.00
5:00-6:00pm WAG Level 2 8-12 Girls Eme 8 $150 $42.50 1 $150.00

SATURDAY

8:00-9:00am Adults beginner 18+ Mixed Emma 8 $100 $42.50 1 $100.00
9:00-10:00am Teen tumbling 14-18 Mixed Emma 8 $85 $42.50 1 $85.00

Hours
TIME		 CLASS AGE GENDER COACH CAP TERM FEE INSURANCE

TIME		 CLASS AGE GENDER COACH CAP TERM FEE INSURANCE

TIME		 CLASS AGE GENDER COACH CAP TERM FEE INSURANCE

TIME		 CLASS AGE GENDER COACH CAP TERM FEE INSURANCE

TIME		 CLASS AGE GENDER COACH CAP 5 WEEK FEE INSURANCE

Charges are produced with the following formula

$15 per hour plus GST for up to level 2
$20 per hour plus GST for level 3 and above - This covers the extra qualifications that these coaches must have
$17 per hour for ages 14 to 18yrs - This also covers for the higher qualification to cover higher skills
$20 per hour for over 18 years

Charge per term exc GST


